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Plays Likes
Visits
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Total downloads 2012 — 2013
Total Downloads 1246673

Map of worldwide plays
Plays Worldwide

Russia seems to be the biggest downloader. No-one is listening in
Greenland ®



Total downloads + Top 20 most popular episodes

Total Downloads 1246673
1. 122. The End of the World? 81804
2. 131. Rickipedia 62359
3. 127. Computer Games 51650
4. 121: Americanisms (Part 2) 34820

109. Frnday Night Banter (aka 30442
The Drunk Episode)

(4]

6. 114. Twelve Natural 23836
Expressions
7. 1. Introduction 19737
8. 130. A Cup of Tea with... 18085
Sebastian Marx
9. 119. First Impressions of Life 17753
in Paris
10. 118. Sick in Japan 17538
11. 108. In Bed with Luke 17462
12. 2. Easter 16447
13. 124. James Bond 14949
14. 120. Americanisms 14908
15. 129. A Cup of Tea with... 14802
Pierre Caspard
16. 132. Pronouncing ~ed 144186
Endings (with Added

Romance and Horror)

17. 126. Your Emails, Comments 13688
and Questions

18. 7. Susan Boyle 13155
19. 100. Going to The Pub 12871
20. 125. The Pink Gorilla Story 128861

21. 137. Discussing Movies (Part 12737
1)



Plays by country (Downloads in the far right column)

Country
Espaiia

Polska

Poccua

UK

Brasil
Repubblica Italiana
Ukraine
Bundesrepublik Deutschland
B

France

Mexico
Vietnam
Argentina
Colombia

USA
Magyarorszag
g2

Turkiye
Thailand

HE

Ceska republika
India

Peru

Taiwan

i

Indonesia
Ghana

Australia

Plays
13504
12389
11628

9626
6601
6253

4012
3627
3411
3112
2773

2168
2033
1912
1910
1904
1862
1798
1734
1403
1312
1233
1204
1115
1033
1029
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Comments
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Visits
37610
22688
31671
24717
13581
14052
12578
13223
16733
9271
5272
4379
4801
5312
91821
3928
4113
4168
4743
191245
6629
3270

3197
2367
2516
3037
2422

Downloads
85393
25925
98668

160582
29106
42084
11848
41752

158574
19261
13421

1075798

7287
7238
36239
6062
41215
12094
41333
124741
5331
4387
1515
6360
6995
4317
7982
14203



Plays by country continued... (Downloads in the far right

column)

Belgique

Osterreich

Latvijas Republika

Canada
Portugal
Algeria
Schweiz
Chile
Morocco
Pakistan
Iran

Sri Lanka
Serbia
Saudi Arabia
New Zealand
Buvnrapus
Romania
Belarus
Venezuela
Egypt
Nederland
Armenia
Malaysia
Ireland
Guatemala
Ealvk

Singapore

Bosna i Hercegovina

Lietuva

895
881
879
876
841
815
762
715
692
683
631
628
625
564
542
503
496
478
436
425
418
351
347
346
336
324
312
295
273
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2356
1808

4889
3142
1533
3213
1638
1638
1108
1664
480
1571
1538
824
884
1045
1778
742
1075
1311
504
653
931

836
718
398
707

4488
3715
1204
7352
2787
1343
7530
2665
4128
1834
4308

520
2015
8458
4410
1753
1443
3357
2348
1551

87
2787
2030

526
2628
7600
1225

997



More plays/downloads by country

Suomi 269 0 1 8 868 2444
Kazakhstan 268 0 1 1 1232 2989
Republika Hrvatska 262 0 0 0 822 1584
Tunisia 235 0 1 0 519 1487
Moldova 234 0 0 2 537 351
Philippines 229 0 < 0 614 4187
EAAGDa 214 0 0 1 447 1374
Azerbaijan 199 0 0 0 488 576
Norge 180 0 1 0 1522 2578
Madagascar 179 0 0 0 231 363
Sverige 167 0 1 0 639 2369
Uruguay 158 0 1 1 289 148
Ecuador 150 0 0 0 354 392
Macedonia (FYROM) 148 0 0 0 203 373
United Arab Emirates 127 0 0 1 482 1863
Danmark 125 0 0 0 423 1233
Georgia 123 0 2 0 218 361
Irag 115 0 1 3 408 1539
Nicaragua 110 0 1 0 285 283
Uzbekistan 91 0 0 1 227 169
Syria 86 0 0 0 137 367
Paraguay 84 0 0 0 169 223
Laos 76 0 1 1 222 525
Mali 66 0 0 1 50 127
Dominican Republic 66 0 0 0 258 180
Cambodia 57 0 0 0 484 1281
Bangladesh 53 0 0 1 255 629
Sudan 53 0 1 0 126 288

There are other countries, but the list is too long!

THANK YOU FOR LISTENING AND
MAKING LUKE’S ENGLISH
PODCAST A BIG SUCCESS!

HAVE A HAPPY HOLIDAY ;)




