



Luke's ENGLISH Podcast

Download Statistics

Aug 2012 – Aug 2013

Yesterday's downloads (3rd August 2013)

My Podcast



Total downloads 2012 – 2013

Total Downloads	1246673
-----------------	---------

Map of worldwide plays

Plays Worldwide



Russia seems to be the biggest downloader. No-one is listening in Greenland ☹

Total downloads + Top 20 most popular episodes

Total Downloads	1246673
1. 122. The End of the World?	81804
2. 131. Rickipedia	62359
3. 127. Computer Games	51650
4. 121: Americanisms (Part 2)	34820
5. 109. Friday Night Banter (aka The Drunk Episode)	30442
6. 114. Twelve Natural Expressions	23836
7. 1. Introduction	19737
8. 130. A Cup of Tea with... Sebastian Marx	18085
9. 119. First Impressions of Life in Paris	17753
10. 118. Sick in Japan	17538
11. 108. In Bed with Luke	17462
12. 2. Easter	16447
13. 124. James Bond	14949
14. 120. Americanisms	14908
15. 129. A Cup of Tea with... Pierre Gaspard	14602
16. 132. Pronouncing -ed Endings (with Added Romance and Horror)	14416
17. 126. Your Emails, Comments and Questions	13688
18. 7. Susan Boyle	13155
19. 100. Going to The Pub	12871
20. 125. The Pink Gorilla Story	12861
21. 137. Discussing Movies (Part 1)	12737

Plays by country (Downloads in the far right column)

Country	Plays	Likes	Follows	Comments	Visits	Downloads
España	13504	0	30	7	37610	85393
Polska	12389	0	8	15	22688	25925
Россия	11628	0	18	35	31671	98668
UK	9626	0	25	24	24717	160582
Brasil	6601	0	25	17	13591	29106
Repubblica Italiana	6253	0	12	45	14052	42064
Ukraine	4099	0	4	6	12578	11849
Bundesrepublik Deutschland	4012	0	8	17	13223	41752
日本	3627	0	3	4	16733	159574
France	3411	0	2	9	9271	19261
Mexico	3112	0	5	2	5272	13421
Vietnam	2773	0	4	1	4379	107579
Argentina	2222	0	8	7	4601	7267
Colombia	2168	0	2	0	5312	7236
USA	2033	324	9	4	91821	36239
Magyarország	1912	0	4	3	3928	6062
한국	1910	0	3	1	4113	41215
Türkiye	1904	0	8	3	4166	12094
Thailand	1862	0	4	5	4743	41333
中国	1798	0	13	2	191245	124741
Česká republika	1734	0	2	11	6629	5331
India	1403	0	7	3	3270	4387
Peru	1312	0	0	0	2080	1515
Taiwan	1233	0	1	0	3197	6360
香港	1204	0	1	0	2367	6995
Indonesia	1115	0	2	1	2516	4317
Ghana	1033	0	1	3	3037	7982
Australia	1029	0	0	1	2422	14203

Plays by country continued... (Downloads in the far right column)

Belgique	895	0	1	0	2356	4488
Österreich	881	0	1	0	1808	3715
Latvijas Republika	879	0	1	0	990	1204
Canada	876	0	2	1	4899	7352
Portugal	841	0	1	0	3142	2787
Algeria	815	0	1	3	1533	1343
Schweiz	762	0	1	3	3213	7530
Chile	715	0	3	1	1638	2665
Morocco	692	0	2	1	1638	4129
Pakistan	683	0	2	2	1106	1834
Iran	631	0	3	19	1664	4308
Sri Lanka	628	0	2	6	490	520
Serbia	625	0	1	5	1571	2015
Saudi Arabia	564	0	5	3	1538	8458
New Zealand	542	0	2	0	824	4410
България	503	0	0	2	884	1753
Romania	496	0	3	3	1045	1443
Belarus	478	0	2	2	1776	3357
Venezuela	436	0	3	0	742	2349
Egypt	425	0	8	0	1075	1551
Nederland	418	0	1	1	1311	2940
Armenia	351	0	0	0	504	87
Malaysia	347	0	1	0	653	2767
Ireland	346	0	1	0	931	2030
Guatemala	336	0	0	0	680	526
ישראל	324	0	2	0	836	2626
Singapore	312	0	0	0	718	7600
Bosna i Hercegovina	295	0	0	1	398	1225
Lietuva	273	0	0	0	707	997

More plays/downloads by country

Suomi	269	0	1	8	868	2444
Kazakhstan	268	0	1	1	1232	2989
Republika Hrvatska	262	0	0	0	622	1584
Tunisia	235	0	1	0	519	1487
Moldova	234	0	0	2	537	351
Philippines	229	0	4	0	614	4187
Ελλάδα	214	0	0	1	447	1374
Azerbaijan	199	0	0	0	486	576
Norge	180	0	1	0	1522	2578
Madagascar	179	0	0	0	231	363
Sverige	167	0	1	0	639	2369
Uruguay	158	0	1	1	289	149
Ecuador	150	0	0	0	354	392
Macedonia (FYROM)	148	0	0	0	203	373
United Arab Emirates	127	0	0	1	462	1863
Danmark	125	0	0	0	423	1233
Georgia	123	0	2	0	219	361
Iraq	115	0	1	3	409	1539
Nicaragua	110	0	1	0	295	293
Uzbekistan	91	0	0	1	227	169
Syria	86	0	0	0	137	367
Paraguay	84	0	0	0	169	223
Laos	76	0	1	1	222	525
Mali	66	0	0	1	50	127
Dominican Republic	66	0	0	0	259	180
Cambodia	57	0	0	0	464	1281
Bangladesh	53	0	0	1	255	629
Sudan	53	0	1	0	126	288

There are other countries, but the list is too long!

**THANK YOU FOR LISTENING AND
MAKING LUKE'S ENGLISH
PODCAST A BIG SUCCESS!**

HAVE A HAPPY HOLIDAY ;)

